1895 2020

AlS

T —=JAHRE=—_

MOTOR-OMNIBUS

Freitag, 20. Marz 2020

Fahrplan - Busshuttle

Abfahrthaltestelle R16 | R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 | R16 SB - SB - SB
Weidenau ZOB (3a) 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 18:38 | 19:08 19:38 | 20:08 [PAlPEN 20:38 | 21:08 | 22:08 |WhIvE] PEWEN 00:08 NOOE]
Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort 17:16 | 17:46 | 18:16 18:46 | 19:16 19:46 | 20:16 WAPEN 20:46 | 21:16 | 22:16 WrAE PN 00:16 NO[OPA)
Siegener Zeitung 17:19 18:19 18:49 | 19:19 20:19 21:19 | 22:19 [WPEEY! 23:32 QeoN 00:32
Siemag 17:23 18:23 18:53 | 19:23 20:23 21:23 | 22:23 WPEEL 23:34 00:34
L.729 / AmtsstraRe : 22:37

Obernetphen 17:28 | 17:58 | 18:28 18:58 | 19:28 19:58 | 20:28 - 20:58 | 21:28 | 22:28

Weiherdamm 17:31 | 18:01 | 18:31 19:01 | 19:31 20:01 | 20:31 : 21:01 | 21:31 | 22:31 |[PPAEE] 23:39 00:39
Walzen Irle 17:32 | 18:02 | 18:32 19:02 | 19:32 20:02 | 20:32 21:02 | 21:32 | 22:32 [wPRION 22:32 WEFIN 00:32 [Ne[0R:)
Wagenhalle 17:33 | 18:03 | 18:33 19:03 | 19:33 20:03 | 20:33 21:03 | 21:33 | 22:33 [PPRLEE 22:33 WERNE 00:33 [NeJoRXE
Deuz Ortsmitte 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 19:04 | 19:34 20:04 | 20:34 21:04 | 21:34 | 22:34 |WFRLE] 23:43 00:43
Hainchen 17:55 18:49 19:15 | 19:55 20:49 21:55 | 22:49 23:55

Abfahrthaltestelle R.16 | R.16 R.16 | R.16 R.16 | R.16 R.16 | R.16 | R.16 | R.16 [B]:] SB

Hainchen 16:57 | 17:34 17:57 18:57 | 19:34 19:57 20:57 | 21:57 ---

Deuz Ortsmitte 17:13 | 17:47 18:13 | 18:43 19:13 | 19:47 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 22:13 WP 23:58 00:58
Wagenhalle 17:14 | 17:48 18:14 | 18:44 19:14 | 19:48 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:14 | 22:14 WPIEE 23:59 00:59
Walzen Irle 17:15 | 17:49 18:15 | 18:45 19:15 | 19:49 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 22:15 |WARHN 23:15 [Ne[eHe[elN0)k0lo)
Weiherdamm 17:16 | 17:50 18:16 | 18:46 19:16 | 19:50 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:16 | 22:16 RN 23:16 [Ne[oH0kRN0)HokE

L.729 / AmtsstraRe : : : 23:03 00:03 01:03
Obernetphen 17:20 | 17:54 - 18:20 | 18:50 - 19:20 | 19:54 - 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 22:20 ---
Siemag 17:26 : 18:26 : 19:26 : 20:26 21:26 | 22:26 WEHS 00:06 01:06
Siegener Zeitung 17:30 18:30 | 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30 | 22:30 [wEH 00:08 01:08
Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort 17:33 | 18:04 18:33 | 19:01 19:33 | 20:04 20:33 | 21:01 | 21:33 | 22:33 [WRREE 23:33 [Ne[0F % RNN0) ki
Weidenau ZOB 17:43 | 18:13 18:43 | 19:13 19:43 | 20:13 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 22:43 WRRER 23:43 [No[oRk:RN0)Rk:;

SB = Shuttlebus (kostenlos) | R 16 = Linienbus (kostenpflichtig)

Verkehrsbetriebe
Westfalen Siid

WERNGroup



1895 2020

A

——=JAHRE=—

MOTOR-OMNIBUS

Samstag, 21. Marz 2020

Fahrplan - Busshuttle

Verkehrsbetriebe
Westfalen Siid

WERNGroup

Abfahrthaltestelle R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16
Weidenau ZOB (3a) 08:08 MeLfPER 08:38 | 09:08 WeEFEN 09:38 | 10:08 10:38 | 11:08 11:38 | 12:08 12:38 | 13:08 13:38 | 14:08 14:38
Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort 08:16 MeEiwAE 08:46 | 09:16 WeEEAE 09:46 | 10:16 10:46 | 11:16 11:46 | 12:16 12:46 | 13:16 13:46 | 14:16 14:46
Siegener Zeitung 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19

Siemag 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23

L.729 / AmtsstraRe : : :

Obernetphen 08:28 - 08:58 | 09:28 - 09:58 | 10:28 10:58 | 11:28 11:58 | 12:28 - 12:58 | 13:28 13:58 | 14:28 14:58
Weiherdamm 08:33 : 09:01 | 09:33 : 10:01 | 10:31 11:01 | 11:31 12:01 | 12:31 : 13:01 | 13:31 14:01 | 14:31 15:01
Walzen Irle 08:34 09:02 | 09:34 10:02 | 10:32 11:02 | 11:32 12:02 | 12:32 13:02 | 13:32 14:02 | 14:32 15:02
Wagenhalle 08:35 09:03 | 09:35 10:03 | 10:33 11:03 | 11:33 12:03 | 12:33 13:03 | 13:33 14:03 | 14:33 15:03

Deuz Ortsmitte 08:36 09:04 | 09:36 10:04 | 10:34 11:04 | 11:34 12:04 | 12:34 13:04 | 13:34 14:04 | 14:34 15:04
Hainchen 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55

Abfahrthaltestelle R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 R16 R16 SB SB R16 R16 SB R16 SB
Weidenau ZOB ( 3a) 15:08 15:38 | 16:08 16:38 | 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 WIpE] PARVEN 22:08 23:08 WEFER 00:08 [Nel0vE]
Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort 15:16 15:46 | 16:16 16:46 | 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 PAPA) PARVAN 22:16 23:16 PRI 00:29
Siegener Zeitung 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 |plfEyi PAREYN 22:19 23:19 [WEEPA 00:19 [NoloEEy
Siemag 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 plkey! PARCTE 22:23 23:23 [WEELE 00:23 [NoloBez!
L.729 / AmtsstraRe : 20:37 - 21:47 : 23:37 00:37
Obernetphen 15:28 15:58 | 16:28 16:58 | 17:28 18:28 19:28 - 20:28 -- 22:28 - 23:28 - 00:28 -
Weiherdamm 15:31 16:01 | 16:31 17:01 | 17:31 18:31 19:31 : 20:31 PAeRE) PARVEN 22:31 : 23:31 PRRE] 00:49
Walzen Irle 15:32 16:02 | 16:32 17:02 | 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 Ikt PAREION 22:32 23:32 WREIN 00:32 [Ne[0Rs]0]
Wagenhalle 15:33 16:03 | 16:33 17:03 | 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 [Wwlgex! PARYN 22:33 23:33 WEEH! 00:51
Deuz Ortsmitte 15:44 16:04 | 16:34 17:04 | 17:44 18:34 19:34 20:34 |WIEE] PARCEN 22:34 23:34 WEEER 00:34 NOl0ESE]
Hainchen 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55

Abfahrthaltestelle R16 | R16 R16 R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 R16 R16 | R16

Hainchen 07:57 - 08:57 - 09:57 10:57 11:57 13:57

Deuz Ortsmitte 08:13 | 08:43 : 09:13 : 10:13 | 10:43 11:13 | 11:43 12:13 13:43 14:13 | 14:43

Wagenhalle 08:14 | 08:44 09:14 10:14 | 10:44 11:14 | 11:44 12:14 13:44 14:14 | 14:44

Walzen Irle 08:15 | 08:45 09:15 10:15 | 10:45 11:15 | 11:45 12:15 13:45 14:15 | 14:45

Weiherdamm 08:16 | 08:46 09:16 10:16 | 10:46 11:16 | 11:46 12:16 13:46 14:16 | 14:46

L.729 / AmtsstraRe : : :
Obernetphen 08:20 | 08:50 - 09:20 10:20 | 10:50 - 11:20 | 11:50 12:20 13:50 14:20 | 14:50 -
Siemag 08:26 : 09:26 10:26 : 11:26 12:26 14:26 :

Siegener Zeitung 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30

Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort 08:33 | 09:01 09:33 10:33 | 11:01 11:33 | 12:01 12:33 14:01 14:33 | 15:01 EHE
Weidenau ZOB 08:43 | 09:10 09:43 10:43 | 11:10 11:43 | 12:10 12:43 14:10 14:43 | 15:10 iR
Abfahrthaltestelle R16 | R16 R16 | R16 R16 R16 R16 R16 R16 SB SB
Hainchen 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:57 --
Deuz Ortsmitte 15:13 | 15:43 16:13 | 16:43 17:13 18:13 19:13 pIOREN 20:58 PARCEN 22:13 23:58 JeEN 00:58
Wagenhalle 15:14 | 15:44 16:14 | 16:44 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 PAEER 21:14 WAKSEN 22:14 23:59 NeoxvE 00:59
Walzen Irle 15:15 | 15:45 16:15 | 16:45 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 [PANR 21:15 [WPHON 22:15 00:00 geelm 01:00
Weiherdamm 15:16 | 15:46 16:16 | 16:46 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 [PANIN 21:16 [WPHUN 22:16 00:01 (ge[eluieW 01:01
L.729 / AmtsstraRe : : : 21:03 22:03 00:03 01:03
Obernetphen 15:20 | 15:50 - 16:20 | 16:50 - 17:20 18:20 19:20 - 20:20 -- 22:20 - 00:20
Siemag 15:26 : 16:26 : 17:26 18:26 19:26 : 20:26 [WARCE 21:26 [WPHIN 22:26 00:06 01:06
Siegener Zeitung 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 |WwAEoeLS pPMOLN 22:30 00:08 geloie{oN 01:08
Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort 15:33 | 16:01 16:33 | 17:01 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 [whBK! PYMINE 22:33 00:11 geloleEN 01:11
Weidenau ZOB 15:43 | 16:10 16:43 | 17:10 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 ARk pPYMIE 22:43 00:18 geloR:eW 01:18

SB = Shuttlebus (kostenlos) | R 16 = Linienbus (kostenpflichtig)




——=JAHRE=—

MOTOR-OMNIBUS

Abfahrthaltestelle

Sonntag, 22. Marz 2020

Fahrplan - Busshuttle

Weidenau ZOB (3a)

R16

Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort

Siegener Zeitung

Siemag

L.729 / AmtsstraRe

Obernetphen

Weiherdamm

Walzen Irle

Wagenhalle

Deuz Ortsmitte

Hainchen SudstraBe an

SB R16 SB
16:38 mWAHLE 17:38
(CRIYS 17:16 VALY

(CRYAl 17:19 VALY

16:49 misyXR 17:49

16:54 17:54
(RN 17:32 MWASE)
16:56 HWACER 17:56
16:58 MWR:YE 17:58

Deuz Ortsmitte

Wagenhalle

Walzen Irle

Weiherdamm

L.729 / AmtsstraRe

Obernetphen

Siemag

Siegener Zeitung

Dreis-Tiefenbach Ort

08:56 JUSREEN 09:56

Weidenau ZOB

IWRSIN 13:33

(FHOER 09:43 WRVHIE]

13:43

SB = Shuttlebus (kostenlos) | R 16 = Linienbus (kostenpflichtig)

Verkehrsbetriebe
Westfalen Siid

WERNGroup



	Abfahrthaltestelle 
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	R.16
	SB
	SB

	R.16
	SB
	SB


	Abfahrthaltestelle 
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB

	Abfahrthaltestelle 
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB

	Abfahrthaltestelle 
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB

	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB

	Abfahrthaltestelle 
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB
	SB

	Deuz Ortsmitte

